
FLY FOOD SERVICE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Date Holiday Orders due by end of Shipping dates

Thursday, Nov 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day Friday, Nov 17, 2023 Nov 20 & 21, 2023

Monday, Dec 25, 2023 Christmas Day LabExpress on Break LabExpress on Break

Monday, Jan 1, 2024 New Year Day Friday, Dec 29, 2023 Jan 2 & 3, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Friday, May 24, 2024 May 28 & 29, 2024

Thursday,  July  4, 2024 Independence Day Friday, June 28, 2023 July 1 & 2, 2024

Monday, Sept 2, 2024 Labor Day Friday, Aug 30, 2024 Sept  3 & 4, 2024

Thursday, Nov 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day Friday, Nov 22, 2024 Nov 25 & 26, 2024

Wednesday, Dec 25, 2024 Christmas Day Friday, Dec 20, 2024 Dec 23 & 24, 2024

LabExpress www.lab-express.com
e-mail: info@lab-express.com

734-761-8148---we make your research more efficient

Please coordinate with your receiving docks to ensure prompt delivery of packages during 
holiday breaks.  To estimate packages’ arriving dates, please refer to our holiday shipping dates 
and the UPS ground time-in-transit map at the back of the card.   Let us know if you need 
expedited shipping.  You will be responsible for the expediting fee.  



Fedex ground time-in-transit map from LabExpress, Michigan 48103
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